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NOMBRE COMPLETO
DIAZ MARTINEZ VANESSA LISSETH
ACEVEDO ESCOBEDO BRANDON FABIAN
AGUILAR ZAMORA FABIOLA DENNISE
AGUIRRE GONZALEZ LINDA JACKELIN
ALANIS MARTINEZ VALERIA SOFIA
ALARCON LUNA IRIS MONSERRAT
AMADOR PEREZ ALEJANDRA ANAHI
AMARO SOLIS JUDITH ABIGAIL
ANDRADE GARCIA AIDE SARAI
ANDRADE RODRIGUEZ ARTURO
ARAUZA GARCIA YARITZA ABIGAIL
ARIZPE VILLARREAL FATIMA RAQHEL
ARZOLA VALDEZ HADLY ALEJANDRA
AVILA HERNANDEZ ANTONIO ABAD
BAEZ MARTINEZ MARIANA
BALDERAS BALDERAS LUIS ANGEL
BALLEZA DE LA CRUZ JESUS EDUARDO
BARRAGAN PUENTE NATALIA EDITH
BAUTISTA VAZQUEZ DINORAH ESMIRNA
BAZALDUA GARCIA MELANIE YAHELINE
BECERRA RODRIGUEZ JOVANA ARLETH
BELTRAN FRANCISCO DIEGO
BONILLA DIAZ MARYCRUZ
BUSTOS VILLARREAL JOAHAN RICARDO
CAMACHO HERNANDEZ REYNALDO
CAMARILLO MORENO JESUS ALEXIS
CANO ORTIZ SOL AZENETH
CANTU GARCIA MARCO ANTONIO
CARDENAS JUAREZ JUAN ORLANDO
CARDENAS VELAZQUEZ LAZARO
CARREON DELGADO CARMEN EUGENIA
CASTILLO LEIJA RICARDO
CASTILLO MARTINEZ SONIA YASMIN
CAVAZOS TORRES ELVIA GUADALUPE
CAZARES MENDOZA ANDREA CAROLINA
CERDA ZAMARRIPA JAIME ARTURO
CHAPA SANCHEZ MAYELA ISABEL
CONTRERAS ALVARADO GABRIEL
CONTRERAS MARTINEZ KELLY JOHANA
CORTEZ VAZQUEZ ANDRES NAHUM
CRUZ ORTIZ ROCIO ABIGAIL
CRUZ RICO LITZY JOSELYNE
CRUZ TREJO JULIAN ALESSANDRO
CUEVAS GARCIA KARLA VALERIA
DAMIAN CASTILLO WENDY JOVANA
DAVILA SANCHEZ EDUARDO ALBERTO

MATRICULA
1808238
1825537
1842175
1855568
1796416
1851746
1850875
1830722
1795673
1847485
1794051
1850783
1871742
1860079
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1878230
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1812841
1794858
1847348
1856649
1862461
1807618
1846872
1851088
1877250
1865566
1821347
1879678
1830615
1809583
1870838
1817779
1651133
1811778
1853520
1816420
1843072
1854652
1823646
1859449
1811026
1799797
1849027
1864199
1810160
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DE LOS SANTOS OVIEDO FERNANDA YAZMIN
DE LOS SANTOS OVIEDO KARLA YAMILETH
DELEON GUAJARDO BRENDA CECILIA
DELGADO FUENTES JESUS ISRAEL

DIAZ VAZQUEZ NATALIA IVONNE
DONATO ZERTUCHE RICARDO

DUARTE VENEGAS JOSE LUIS

ESPARZA GRIMALDO BRANDON AXEL
ESPARZA ZAMORA JENNIFER FRANSTELLY
ESPERICUETA GALLEGOS JUAN CARLOS
ESPINOSA SANCHEZ JOSUE EMANUEL
ESQUIVEL CAMACHO EILEN ESTEFANIA
ESTRADA BARCELATA MARLENE GUADALUPE
FAVELA CARRIZALES FLOR JAQUELIN

FAZ HERNANDEZ MERCEDES GUADALUPE
FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ CONSUELO
FIGUEROA SALINAS CLAUDIA DAPHNNE
FLORES ALVARADO JULIO ENRIQUE
FLORES CANO DULCE CAROLINA

FLORES FLORES KEVIN GERMAN

FLORES NINO ALEJANDRA DANIELA
FLORES PEREZ CLAUDIA VALERIA

FLORES RANGEL JUAN JOSE

FLORES RIOS EVELIN ALEXANDRA

FLORES ROBLEDO LOURDES GABRIELA
FRIAS AGUILAR SALMA YAHVENESI
GALLEGOS HINOJOSA JUAN DAVID
GALLEGOS MARTINEZ GEMMA DE LA PAZ
GALVAN GUERRERO ALONSO

GALVAN HERNANDEZ JUANA VALENTINA
GALVAN RAMIREZ PEDRO ALEKSANDER
GARCIA BUENAVENTURA ARANZA
GARCIA DIAZ COUTO GUADALUPE
GARCIA ESPINOSA STEPHANIE ANGELINA
GARCIA GUTIERREZ CARLOS ENRIQUE
GARCIA MEDRANO RICARDO ANGEL
GARCIA RESENDIZ KATHERINE

GARCIA RUIZ LUIS ANTONIO

GARCIA SIERRA RICARDO

GARCIA VAZQUEZ JESUS ABIHAIL

GARZA CASTRO DANIELA ANAID

GARZA PEREZ BARBARA DE JESUS

GARZA VALDEZ DEBANHI VANESSA
GAYTAN GARCIA HEIDY JAMILETH
GONZALEZ AGUILAR KEVIN JAIR
GONZALEZ CARDONA LUIS FERNANDO
GONZALEZ CARDONA MARIO ALBERTO
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1851219
1805070
1859045
1795051
1870090
1873950
1805071
1806417
1822118
1804395
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1861579
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1870096
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1810634
1816030
1795552
1875661
1810109
1854241
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1865161
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GONZALEZ CERDA KAREN FABIOLA
GONZALEZ FLORES LESLIE DAMARIS
GONZALEZ JIMENEZ MARIO DAVID
GONZALEZ LOPEZ ANDREA NOHEMI
GONZALEZ LOPEZ CRISTIAN JULIAN
GONZALEZ LOPEZ DAFNE YOSELYN
GONZALEZ OBREGON JOSE ALFREDO
GONZALEZ PAREDES JOCELYN ALEJANDRA
GONZALEZ RAMIREZ MAURICIO ALEJANDRO
GONZALEZ SANCHEZ SERGIO DE JESUS
GONZALEZ VARGAS MARIANA

GRACIA VALDEZ MIRANDA LIZBETH
GRANADOS GUTIERREZ BRIAN GUILLERMO
GUERRA OSORIA KARLA IVONNE
GUERRERO LOPEZ LESLY YAMILET
GUERRERO MARTINEZ MARLEN

GUERRERO VARGAS JUAN RAMON
GUILLAUMIN OLIVARES BRUNO

GUTIERREZ GUTIERREZ RAUL ALEJANDRO
GUTIERREZ LARA CARLOS SANTANA
GUTIERREZ MARTINEZ EVELYN VANESSA
GUTIERREZ PEREZ OLGA LIZBETH
GUTIERREZ VILLEGAS KATIA MONSERRATH
HERNANDEZ ALVAREZ JACQUELINE
HERNANDEZ COLUNGA MELISSA MAGDALENA
HERNANDEZ CRUZ FIDEL

HERNANDEZ CUERVO EDSON LUIZ
HERNANDEZ GARCIA ROBERTO JAHIR
HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ SAMANTHA BRISSET
HERNANDEZ HERRERA KARINA
HERNANDEZ MATA BRIAN JAIR
HERNANDEZ ROCHA FRANCISCO
HINOJOSA SILVA JAQUELIN

HUERTA TOVAR YESSICA SARAI

HUITRON LEMUS MIROSLAVA SARAHI
IZAGUIRRE ESPINOZA JOSUE JASIEL
JACINTO PENA RAUL RODRIGO

JASSO LUNA CECILIA ALEXA

JIMENEZ VENTURA FERNANDO DANIEL
KISS CANO MARIANA LISSET

LEAL ESQUIVEL JESUS RUBEN

LEAL REYNA LIZBETH YAJAIRA

LEON PALOMO ERNESTO

LEON PALOMO SCARLETT VALERIA

LINO GONZALEZ FRIDA SOFIA

LIRA GODOY DAMARIS SHYRLAI

LOERA CISNEROS GERARDO

1803345
1809208
1843219
1850468
1802579
1799005
1867747
1864202
1868164
1841313
1799168
1870250
1870049
1849771
1861584
1860207
1804455
1866715
1856664
1872779
1873217
1823509
1849553
1851677
1813344
1796440
1874969
1856255
1821550
1846117
1844772
1800350
1815534
1815680
1851588
1795549
1876428
1808841
1796160
1816465
1802335
1852548
1854315
1809793
1852977
1830612
1844896



ESCUELA PREPARATORIA NO. 15 MADERO LOPEZ MEDINA LYDDA PATRICIA 1830755

ESCUELA PREPARATORIA NO. 15 MADERO LOPEZ PENA ANA MAYELA 1871244
ESCUELA PREPARATORIA NO. 15 MADERO LOPEZ PEREZ URIEL ESAU 1852831
ESCUELA PREPARATORIA NO. 15 MADERO LUGO CONTRERAS ANA OFELIA 1802830
ESCUELA PREPARATORIA NO. 15 MADERO LUNA GUZMAN MONIKA ALEJANDRA 1855988
ESCUELA PREPARATORIA NO. 15 MADERO MACIAS MORALES ANDREA 1843531
ESCUELA PREPARATORIA NO. 15 MADERO MACIAS TORRES VALERIA 1830729
ESCUELA PREPARATORIA NO. 15 MADERO MAGALLANES NERI SAMANTHA ELIZABETH 1871158
ESCUELA PREPARATORIA NO. 15 MADERO MAGALLANES SALAS AARON 1796761
ESCUELA PREPARATORIA NO. 15 MADERO MANZANARES CRUZ FILIBERTO DANIEL 1816829
ESCUELA PREPARATORIA NO. 15 MADERO MARRUFO CRUZ ERICK ALEJANDRO 1793795
ESCUELA PREPARATORIA NO. 15 MADERO MARTINEZ HERNANDEZ GERARDO JAIR 1848072
ESCUELA PREPARATORIA NO. 15 MADERO MARTINEZ VAZQUEZ DWAIN ADONAI 1852805
ESCUELA PREPARATORIA NO. 15 MADERO MENDEZ LEYVA DEVANNY GUADALUPE 1872543
ESCUELA PREPARATORIA NO. 15 MADERO MENDOZA CISNEROS YOVANNA YAMILETH 1868981
ESCUELA PREPARATORIA NO. 15 MADERO MENDOZA MARTINEZ MIREYA ESMERALDA 1871249
ESCUELA PREPARATORIA NO. 15 MADERO MENDOZA RIVAS NALLELY ALEJANDRA 1815186
ESCUELA PREPARATORIA NO. 15 MADERO MERLIN CAUDILLO BRENDA ALEXIA 1830670
ESCUELA PREPARATORIA NO. 15 MADERO MILLAN PEREZ PRISCILA KARELY 1824503
ESCUELA PREPARATORIA NO. 15 MADERO MIRELES PATINO JOSELYN YAMILETH 1843854
ESCUELA PREPARATORIA NO. 15 MADERO MOLINA RODRIGUEZ KEVIN SAID 1821250
ESCUELA PREPARATORIA NO. 15 MADERO MOLINA RODRIGUEZ SAMUEL 1819540
ESCUELA PREPARATORIA NO. 15 MADERO MONTEMAYOR COLE LESLIE ALEJANDRA 1855007
ESCUELA PREPARATORIA NO. 15 MADERO MUNOZ ACOSTA MARCELO 1868585
ESCUELA PREPARATORIA NO. 15 MADERO NUNEZ BAENA ANGELA PAULINA 1798164
ESCUELA PREPARATORIA NO. 15 MADERO OCHOA SILOS JENNIFER 1735519
ESCUELA PREPARATORIA NO. 15 MADERO OLIVARES VARGAS GENESIS MELISA 1820310
ESCUELA PREPARATORIA NO. 15 MADERO ORTIZ MONSIVAIS LUIS BRAYAN 1851637
ESCUELA PREPARATORIA NO. 15 MADERO ORTIZ RUIZ LLUVIA DIANEY 1869081
ESCUELA PREPARATORIA NO. 15 MADERO PAEZ CANTU FATIMA 1818529
ESCUELA PREPARATORIA NO. 15 MADERO PECINA RIVAS YOLANDA NOEMI 1874239
ESCUELA PREPARATORIA NO. 15 MADERO PEREZ GOMEZ CESAR ALEJANDRO 1865314
ESCUELA PREPARATORIA NO. 15 MADERO PEREZ GONZALEZ RICARDO JAIR 1793824
ESCUELA PREPARATORIA NO. 15 MADERO PEREZ MORALES JENNIFER 1842774
ESCUELA PREPARATORIA NO. 15 MADERO PEREZ ORTA CIELO MARISOL 1812778
ESCUELA PREPARATORIA NO. 15 MADERO PEREZ PEREZ ROBERTO CARLOS 1830756
ESCUELA PREPARATORIA NO. 15 MADERO PEREZ SAUCEDO AXL EDUARDO 1812435
ESCUELA PREPARATORIA NO. 15 MADERO PEREZ ZAPATA NOELIA GIOVANNA 1817278
ESCUELA PREPARATORIA NO. 15 MADERO PUENTE HURTADO ZAYLA GUADALUPE 1803083
ESCUELA PREPARATORIA NO. 15 MADERO RAMIREZ AGUILAR ALDO JAVIER 1850963
ESCUELA PREPARATORIA NO. 15 MADERO RAMIREZ ANGUIANO DEVANY SCARLETH 1861684
ESCUELA PREPARATORIA NO. 15 MADERO RAMIREZ GARCIA CYNTHIA 1854308
ESCUELA PREPARATORIA NO. 15 MADERO RAMIREZ MARTINEZ SAMANTHA AISLINN 1842840
ESCUELA PREPARATORIA NO. 15 MADERO RAMIREZ VILLARREAL RAUL ROBERTO 1808919
ESCUELA PREPARATORIA NO. 15 MADERO RANGEL CHAVEZ EDUARDO 1799720
ESCUELA PREPARATORIA NO. 15 MADERO RENTERIA GONZALEZ RENE ALEJANDRO 1830678

ESCUELA PREPARATORIA NO. 15 MADERO RENTERIA JIMENEZ JOHAN UBALDO 1853854
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REYNA MUNIZ LUIS DEMETRIO

REYNA REQUENA ITZEL

RINCON SABINO VERONICA

RIOS VILLAGOMEZ DAVID EMMANUEL
RIVERA ANDRADE JOSE RODRIGO
RIVERA RODRIGUEZ ITZEL VALERIA
RIVERA TORRES CAROLINA

RIVERA TORRES UBALDO

ROBLES GARCIA ESTEFANY GABRIELA
RODRIGUEZ CEBALLOS BERTHA AURORA
RODRIGUEZ CHAVEZ JESUS ALEXIS
RODRIGUEZ GARZA OMAR XAVIER
RODRIGUEZ MENDOZA LYDIA BELEN
RODRIGUEZ RIOS MAYCOL EDUARDO
RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ GLORIA CAROLINA
ROJAS RODRIGUEZ BRANDON ALAN
ROMERO DELGADO YADIRA JUDITH
ROQUE OCHOA ANGEL DAVID

ROSALES NARVAEZ JORGE ALEJANDRO
ROSALES RODRIGUEZ LLUVIA PATRICIA
ROSAS SANCHEZ MONICA EDITH
ROSTRO VICTORINO PRISCILA LOURDES
RUGERIO PACHECO SAMANTHA ABIGAIL
RUIZ MATA DIANA

SALAZAR ESTRADA KELI YAMILETH
SALAZAR FUERTE MANUEL

SALAZAR MATA ALEJANDRINA GUADALUPE
SALAZAR RIOS EDUARDO JAIR

SALDANA ZARZOZA MARIANA GUADALUPE
SALINAS GUTIERREZ JAQUELINEE ARLETH
SANCHEZ ESPINOSA JORGE FELIPE
SANCHEZ GONZALEZ LUISA FERNANDA
SANCHEZ IBARRA CESAR OZIEL

SANCHEZ IGLESIAS LUIS ALBERTO
SANCHEZ MANCILLAS WENDY YAMILLE
SANCHEZ SALINAS JOSE LUIS

SANCHEZ TELLEZ ELSA MIREYA

SANTANA RODRIGUEZ ATZIRY ITZEL
SERRANO ESTRADA IOMARA MONSERRAT
SIFUENTES SALINAS OSCAR ROGELIO
SOTO TOVIAS ANTHONY ALEJANDRO
SUAZO HERNANDEZ NAHOMI FERNANDA
TALAMANTES GARZA ISELA ALEXANDRA
TORRES GAONA LUIS FERNANDO
TORRES RIVAS ROSA BERENICE

TORRES SANTILLAN EDITH CAROLINA
TREVINO MENDEZ ANA VALERIA

1798027
1746307
1851276
1738996
1794037
1794456
1848634
1847967
1824235
1798730
1830961

1803698
1822945
1809835
1867420
1874777
1872346
1879659
1797180
1808678
1828316
1846671

1815686
1847155
1816093
1814399
1852925
1878096
1801631

1798415
1841661
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1800948
1880073
1797763
1805483
1863579
1819857
1830672
1846266
1868906
1793883
1854802
1879238
1810304
1824490



ESCUELA PREPARATORIA NO. 15 MADERO UDE LOPEZ DAISY DHAMAR 1877006

ESCUELA PREPARATORIA NO. 15 MADERO URESTI NAJERA BLANCA GUADALUPE 1851515
ESCUELA PREPARATORIA NO. 15 MADERO URIBE CRUZ GABRIELA MARISOL 1807127
ESCUELA PREPARATORIA NO. 15 MADERO URIBE GODINEZ ULISES RAFAEL 1843934
ESCUELA PREPARATORIA NO. 15 MADERO VALDEZ ASTRID GUADALUPE 1812022
ESCUELA PREPARATORIA NO. 15 MADERO VALDEZ GUERRA LILIANA MONSERRAT 1867925
ESCUELA PREPARATORIA NO. 15 MADERO VARGAS NAVARRO JOSE MANUEL 1862668
ESCUELA PREPARATORIA NO. 15 MADERO VARGAS RODRIGUEZ KAREN ABIGAIL 1799071
ESCUELA PREPARATORIA NO. 15 MADERO VEGA CONTRERAS LESLY MAGDALENA 1855684
ESCUELA PREPARATORIA NO. 15 MADERO VEGA GOMEZ KEVIN ALFONSO 1858446
ESCUELA PREPARATORIA NO. 15 MADERO VELASCO FLORES JOSE DE JESUS 1875511
ESCUELA PREPARATORIA NO. 15 MADERO VELAZQUEZ LARA YAZMIN ARACELY 1823086
ESCUELA PREPARATORIA NO. 15 MADERO VELAZQUEZ ROAN PERLA JASMIN 1830739
ESCUELA PREPARATORIA NO. 15 MADERO VELEZ ALONSO JOSE OMAR 1808448
ESCUELA PREPARATORIA NO. 15 MADERO VILLANUEVA ALANIS DULCE ESPERANZA 1812836
ESCUELA PREPARATORIA NO. 15 MADERO VIZCAYA TORRES JAHIR HERNAN 1803471
ESCUELA PREPARATORIA NO. 15 MADERO ZAPATA PEREZ ASTRID ALEJANDRA 1825524
ESCUELA PREPARATORIA NO. 15 MADERO ZAPATA RODRIGUEZ BLANCA NALLELY 1819573
ESCUELA PREPARATORIA NO. 15 MADERO ZARATE ALANIS JAVIER MAXIMILIANO 1820282
ESCUELA PREPARATORIA NO. 15 MADERO GAMEZ MARTINEZ JOSE ANGEL 1847565
ESCUELA PREPARATORIA NO. 15 MADERO MITZI 1814718
ESCUELA PREPARATORIA NO. 15 MADERO SHEILA 1830631
ESCUELA PREPARATORIA NO. 15 MADERO DYLAN STEPHEN 1875820
ESCUELA PREPARATORIA NO. 15 MADERO DIEGO 1851778
ESCUELA PREPARATORIA NO. 15 MADERO DAVID GAEL 1849465
ESCUELA PREPARATORIA NO. 15 MADERO MARIANA BELEN 1797911
ESCUELA PREPARATORIA NO. 15 MADERO MARIANNE 1818621
ESCUELA PREPARATORIA NO. 15 MADERO ALAMILLO GALLARDO ALEXSANDRA GUADALUPE 1869936
ESCUELA PREPARATORIA NO. 15 MADERO JOSELIN 1797696
ESCUELA PREPARATORIA NO. 15 MADERO EDDIE 1858769
ESCUELA PREPARATORIA NO. 15 MADERO PEDRO ANGEL 1830760
ESCUELA PREPARATORIA NO. 15 MADERO AREICY LIZETH 1796096
ESCUELA PREPARATORIA NO. 15 MADERO MARTINEZ NARVAEZ ANGEL RIGOBERTO 1857956
ESCUELA PREPARATORIA NO. 15 MADERO CASTILLO CAMPOS SAMANTHA ELIZABETH 1010538
ESCUELA PREPARATORIA NO. 15 MADERO CASTANON MARTINEZ ROCIO ABIGAIL 1344375
ESCUELA PREPARATORIA NO. 15 MADERO QUINTERO HERNANDEZ ANGELA GABRIELA 1725557
ESCUELA PREPARATORIA NO. 15 MADERO GIRON SEGOVIA NIZA KASSANDRA 1793837
ESCUELA PREPARATORIA NO. 15 MADERO DE ALBA ALVARADO ALFREDO 1794507
ESCUELA PREPARATORIA NO. 15 MADERO PENA CORTES ALICIA ALEJANDRA 1794629
ESCUELA PREPARATORIA NO. 15 MADERO LOERA PULIDO DAVID EDUARDO 1795277
ESCUELA PREPARATORIA NO. 15 MADERO MEDRANO OVALLE MELANNI DANIELA 1798786
ESCUELA PREPARATORIA NO. 15 MADERO CORTES LOZANO BRENDA ELIZABETH 1803400
ESCUELA PREPARATORIA NO. 15 MADERO VILLARREAL MONTES CLAUDIA LIZETH 1807175

ESCUELA PREPARATORIA NO. 15 MADERO VILLARREAL MONTES LUZ ADRIANA 1807194



